Jeugdkampioenschap 2015 s.v. “Oost-Gelderland”

Klasse: LG (<16 jaar)

Pl.  Naam
1) Niels v.d. Heuvel
2) Siem Andringa

Klasse: LG - OPGELEGD

Pl.  Naam

1) Sven ten Dolle
2) Denzel Misasa
3) Steven Steynes
4) Beau van Aken
5) Tygo de Weert
6) Boet Roemaat
7) Chiel Bramel
8) N. Langwerden
9) Kevin Wenting
10) Bart Hettelaar
11) Douwe Lubbers

Klasse: LG - OPGELEGD (>

Pl.  Naam
1) Joeri Bramel

Afdeling
DIABOLO — BORCULO
DE KROON — GROENLO

Afdeling

DIABOLO — BORCULO
DIABOLO — BORCULO
DIABOLO — BORCULO
DIANA — ETTEN

D.S.V. — DOETINCHEM
DE KROON — GROENLO
Z.S.V. - MEGCHELEN
WILDENBORCH — VORDEN
DIANA — ETTEN

Z.S.V. — MEGCHELEN
Z.S.V. - MEGCHELEN

16 jaar)

Afdeling
Z.S.V. - MEGCHELEN

Score
244 Prijs
210

Score
264 Prijs
256 Prijs
252 Prijs
251

249

243

240

215

205

183

144

Score
249 prijs



